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CUNARD

SAVER FARES ON NEW QUEEN ELIZABETH AUSTRALIA, NEW ZEALAND
AND TRANS PACIFIC SAILINGS

Saver Fare
Cruise Port

Itinerary i
From/To Inside Outside Balcony ClubPrincess  Queens
Balcony Grill Grill

Queen Elizabeth IF EF BF A2 P2 Q6
Sydney, Eden, Port Arthur,

Cruise e —— Nights

QOO09N 9 Mar 20 6 SYD/SYD Hobart. Sydney $599*  $699 $799 $999 $1,299 $1,549*  $50
Sydney, Wellington, Auckland,
QOTON 15 Mar 20 1 SYD/SYD Tauranga, Bay of Islands, $999* $1,199* $1,399*  $1,799* $1,999* $2,399* $100*

Sydney

Sydney, Burnie, Melbourne,

QOTIN 26 Mar 20 6 SYD/SYD Eden, Sydney

$599* $699* $799* $999* $1,299*  $1,549* $50*
Sydney, Wellington, Tauranga,

QO12N 1 Apr 20 1 SYD/SYD Auckland, Bay of Islands, $999* $1,199*  $1,399*  $1,799* $1,999* $2,399* $100*
Sydney

Sydney, Brisbane, Airlie
Beach, Cairns, Darwin,
QO13B 12 Apr 20 27 SYD/SYD Fremantle, Busselton, $1,799* $1,949* $2,199* $2,599* $3,499* $4,399* $100*
Adelaide, Kangaroo Island,
Melbourne, Sydney

Sydney, Noumea, Port Vila,
QO15N 9 May 20 22  SYD/SFO Kahului, Honolulu, Los $1,699* $1,849* $2,099* $2,499* $3,399* $4,299* $100*
Angeles, San Francisco

Sydney, Noumea, Port Vila,
Kahului, Honolulu, Los
Angeles, San Francisco,
Vancouver

QO15C 9 May 20 25 SYD/YVR $1,799* $1,949* $2,199* $2,599* $3,499* $4,399* $100*

-
For further details contact your local Cruiseco Travel Agent @ cmlseco

The Cruise Specialists
YEARS

*New bookings only. Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of reservation. Fares for other categories
not shown may vary. Fares are per person in AUD/NZD, do not include air travel, are cruise only, based on double occupancy and apply to
the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth berth guests. Offer only applies to voyages advertised
in this promotion. This offer has limited space, is non-transferable, subject to change, and may not be combinable with any other public,
group or past passenger discounts. Bookings made on our Saver fares have additional Terms and Conditions - All your documentation will
be electronic and will come via our ‘My Cunard’ website where you must enter further details prior to travel. Payment in full is required at
the time of booking and your booking is subject to a 100% cancellation fee. No amendments are permitted once booked. Bookings are made
at the relevant cabin type and a cabin number is allocated by Cunard prior to departure. Dinner seating is allocated by Cunard and will be
confirmed to you once on board. Shuttle buses in ports are an additional cost except in ports where they are compulsory for health and safety
reasons. These terms and conditions vary, where relevant, the applicable Booking Conditions, which are otherwise unchanged. To be read in
If this box is empty call 1800 550 320 or visit www.cruising.com.au conjunction with the Terms and Conditions at cunard.com/en-au/legal which passengers will be bound by. Whilst all information is correct at
the time of publication, offers are subject to change.
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